
Saturday, August 11, 2012
    Grand Prix Qualifier

Distance: 183 yards  SCT: 51 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Chris Danielly
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22013   Pebbles     37.06      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22017   Malibu!     39.66      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22033   Blaze       41.16      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22031   Hurricane   38.26      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00   4
       22029   Ruby        38.90      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00   5
       22024   Devo        44.17      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       22008   Corazon     46.90      0.00      2      2      0      0     20.00    
       22009   Zen         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22016   Storm       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22014   Mischief    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22028   PD          No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22020   Ohno        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22041   Stat        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22044   Lambchop    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22006   Darwin      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22045   Style       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22001   Patron!     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22004   Jazz        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22018   June-Bug    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22022   Whoosh      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22003   Rogue       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 183 yards  SCT: 51 seconds    Everyone   26 inch  Judge: Chris Danielly
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26013   Mickey      36.10      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       26011   Hooligan    42.18      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       26015   Bossman     36.41      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    3
       22048   Tanqueray   41.21      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    4
       26014   Jack        35.13      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       26006   Ruby        40.73      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       26008   Wilson      71.30      20.30     0      2      0      0     30.30    
       26010   Dune        66.61      15.61     1      2      0      0     30.61    
       26004   Sniper      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 175 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Chris Danielly
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16003   Annie       39.17      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
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       16009   Shine       43.64      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       16008   Sam         49.68      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified

Distance: 175 yards  SCT: 59 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Chris Danielly
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12003   Seren       45.42      0.00      2      0      0      0     10.00   1

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 34
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 8
              Percent Qualified: 23.5%



Saturday, August 11, 2012
    Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

Distance: 183 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Chris Danielly
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P22003  Ben         53.35      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    1

Distance: 183 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Chris Danielly
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16003  Vace        39.55      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16009  Sandy       45.10      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    2
       P16005  Holly       50.28      0.00      1      2      0      0     15.00   3
       P16015  Rave        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16016  Teika       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 175 yards  SCT: 61 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Chris Danielly
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08004  Winnie      38.21      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P08003  Dexter      57.94      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    2

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 8
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
              Percent Qualified: 25.0%



Sunday, August 12, 2012
    Steeplechase Finals

16 inch  Judge: Chris Danielly
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       16002   Idgie       29.27                0      0      0      0     29.27   1
       16009   Shine       36.99                0      0      0      0     36.99   2
       16010   Han Solo    49.06                0      2      0      0     59.06   3

22 inch  Judge: Chris Danielly
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       22013   Pebbles     32.72                0      0      0      0     32.72   1
       22031   Hurricane   28.62                0      1      0      0     33.62   2
       22017   Malibu!     35.58                0      0      0      0     35.58   3
       22032   Chantey     33.31                0      1      0      0     38.31   4
       22022   Whoosh      35.50                0      1      0      0     40.50   5
       22001   Patron!     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22008   Corazon     Absent  

26 inch  Judge: Chris Danielly
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       26013   Mickey      30.32                0      0      0      0     30.32   1
       26015   Bossman     30.15                0      1      0      0     35.15   2
       22048   Tanqueray   37.73                0      0      0      0     37.73   3
       26010   Dune        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 13
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Saturday, August 11, 2012
    Steeplechase

Qualifier Cutoff: 41.72    22 inch  Judge: David Mueller
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       22031   Hurricane   31.22                0      0      0      0     31.22   1 Qualified
       22017   Malibu!     34.30                0      0      0      0     34.30   2 Qualified
       22008   Corazon     29.61                0      1      0      0     34.61   3 Qualified
       22022   Whoosh      34.69                0      0      0      0     34.69   4 Qualified
       22013   Pebbles     32.00                0      1      0      0     37.00   5 Qualified
       22001   Patron!     37.88                0      0      0      0     37.88   6 Qualified
       22032   Chantey     34.27                0      1      0      0     39.27   7 Qualified
       22004   Jazz        31.73                0      2      0      0     41.73    
       22046   Booker T    33.54                0      2      0      0     43.54    
       22018   June-Bug    38.63                0      1      0      0     43.63    
       22020   Ohno        34.03                0      2      0      0     44.03    
       22006   Darwin      45.46                0      0      0      0     45.46    
       22014   Mischief    42.71                0      1      0      0     47.71    
       22016   Storm       49.11                0      0      0      0     49.11    
       22044   Lambchop    39.57                0      2      0      0     49.57    
       22003   Rogue       37.85                0      3      0      0     52.85    
       22009   Zen         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22028   PD          No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22041   Stat        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22029   Ruby        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22045   Style       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22033   Blaze       Absent  

Qualifier Cutoff: 48.13    26 inch  Judge: David Mueller
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       26013   Mickey      32.43                0      0      0      0     32.43   1 Qualified
       26015   Bossman     33.93                0      0      0      0     33.93   2 Qualified
       22048   Tanqueray   39.17                0      2      0      0     49.17   3
       26010   Dune        44.79                0      1      0      0     49.79   4
       26004   Sniper      43.62                0      2      0      0     53.62    
       26007   Sully       45.08                0      2      0      0     55.08    
       26001   Chyna       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26006   Ruby        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26012   Gabe        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26014   Jack        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26005   Kilo        34.79                0      0      0      1     Elim  

-1-



-2-

Qualifier Cutoff: 56.81    16 inch  Judge: David Mueller
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       16002   Idgie       32.60                0      0      0      0     32.60   1 Qualified
       16009   Shine       39.28                0      1      0      0     44.28   2 Qualified
       16010   Han Solo    49.48                0      2      0      0     59.48   3
       16008   Sam         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 56.81    12 inch  Judge: David Mueller
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       12003   Seren       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 37
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Sunday, August 12, 2012
    Perf. Speed Jumping Finals

 8 inch  Judge: Chris Danielly
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P08005  Saige       35.03                0      0      0      0     35.03   1
       P08004  Winnie      31.19                0      1      0      0     36.19   2

16 inch  Judge: Chris Danielly
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P16009  Sandy       36.43                0      0      0      0     36.43   1
       P16008  Citron!     41.42                0      0      0      0     41.42   2
       P16010  Kyanite     45.35                0      0      0      0     45.35   3

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 5
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Saturday, August 11, 2012
    Perf. Speed Jumping

Qualifier Cutoff: 50.64    22 inch  Judge: David Mueller
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P22003  Ben         45.52                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22004  Angus       56.03                0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 50.64    16 inch  Judge: David Mueller
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P16010  Kyanite     39.17                0      0      0      0     39.17   1 Qualified
       P16009  Sandy       39.75                0      0      0      0     39.75   2 Qualified
       P16008  Citron!     37.62                0      1      0      0     42.62   3 Qualified
       P16016  Teika       36.73                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16015  Rave        41.28                0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 42.93     8 inch  Judge: David Mueller
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P08004  Winnie      34.35                0      0      0      0     34.35   1 Qualified
       P08005  Saige       40.09                0      0      0      0     40.09   2 Qualified
       P08003  Dexter      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 10
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
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